CornacoBaHo
3amecTuTeNb AnpekTopa no YBP

No
n/n

E.B TemyeHKo

Jata

24.03.2025

25.03.2025

26.03.2025

27.03.2025

28.03.2025

MnaH

Y& 'th\y\

Ne LW 1] MAPUYMO/b»

no dmsnyeckon KynbType LLICK «Measean»

Bpewmsa
10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00
16:00-18:00
10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00
14:00-15:30
16:00-18:00
10:00-12:00

10:00-13:00
13:00-15:00
16:00-18:00
10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00
12:00-14:00
12:00-15:00
16:00-18:00
10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00
16:00-18:00

HanmeHoBaHue

MeponpuaTusA
BonbHas 6opbba
Boneiibon
Boneinbon

BonbHas 6opbba

Ter-perom
Boneinbon
Boneinbon

BonbHasa 6opbba

Boneinbon
Ter-perom
Boneiibon

BonbHas 6opbba

Boneii6on
Ter-per6u
BackeTbon
Boneii6on

BonbHasi 6opbba

Ter-perou

Bonenbon

MecTo
npoBefeHnsA
CnopTuBHas
naoLLaaKa LKofMbI
BonbLuoi 3an

BonbLuoi 3an

CnopTneHasa
nnaoLlasKka LLUKO/bI
BonbLuoii 3an

BonbLuoii 3an
BonbLuoii 3an

CnopTuBHas
naoLlaska LLUKONMbI
BosnbLuoit 3an

BonbLioin 3an
BonbLuoii 3an

CnopTtunBHas
naowaaKa WKosbl
BonbLuoi 3an

Manblit 3an
BonbLuoii 3an
BonbLuoii 3an

CnopTtuBHas
naoLLajka LLKo/bI
BonbLuoi 3an

BonbLuoin 3an

0.4 lMpuHeBa

paboTbl Ha BeCEHHME KaHUKYbI ¢ 24.03.2025 no 28.03.2025r.

OTBETCTBEHHbI
CapaHos A.C.

HukynnHa W.B.
CapaHos A.C.
CapaHos A.C.

CapaHos A.C.
HukynnHa N.B.
CapaHos A.C.
CapaHos A.C.

HukynnHa .B.
CapaHos A.C.
CapaHos A.C.
CapaHos A.C.

HukynnHa .B.
CapaHoB A.C.
HukynnHa .B.
CapaHos A.C.
CapaHos A.C.

CapaHos A.C.
CapaHos A.C.



